
1 of 2 

NJPA PRICE QUOTE  No. OZ042315-424-4 

120 Waldo Ave. 

Midland, MI 48642 

Phone: (989) 495 – 9332 

Fax: (989) 495 – 9342 

Requested By: Dania Beach 

1201 Stirling Rd 

Dania Beach, FL 33004 US 

End Customer: Same 

 

Quote Date Quote Good Through Freight Terms Requested By Payment Terms 

10/12/15 11/21/15 FOB Midland, MI Yamil Lobo Net 30 Days 

 

Qty Item No Description Price 

 1 MI10259 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NJP0046 

NJP0013 

NJP0069 

NJP0002 

NJP0004 

NJP0024 

NJP0021 

NJP0043 

NJP0067 

NJP0045 

NJP0056 

4-Ton Falcon Asphalt Recycler & Hot Box Trailer 

12-Volt Battery 

Triple Wall Construction and Fully Insulated 

Automatic Temperature Control 

Diesel Fuel Source  

VIP Technology - Voltage Indicator and Protector Controller 

Automatically Prevents Burner(s) from Operating Below Burner 

Manufacturer’s Required Voltage 

One-Piece, Seamless Ceramic Combustion Chamber 

Independently Certified 92% Fuel Efficiency 

Tandem Axle Trailer Frame - 2" x 6" x 3/16" Tubular Steel 

Diamond Tread Plate Hopper Access Platform 

Conspicuity Tape 

Included Options: 
Battery Charger Package 

Oil Jacketed Hopper 

24-Hour Timer 

Dump Box (12-Volt Electric Over Hydraulic) 

Single Frame Extension 

LED Lighting Upgrade-Two Red Stop/Tail/Turn Lights Per Side 

Arrow Stick 

Upgrade to ST235/80R 16" Tires - Load Range E 

One Hopper Access Step (2.5 x 12) 

Basket for Mounting Compactor or Roller (ID 24" x 24") 

Hoist with Heavy-Duty 12-Volt Winch (For Lifting 250 lbs.) 

 

NJPA List Price 

Discount off List Price 

 

Operator, Parts and Service Manual 

One-Year Warranty 

Freight to Dania Beach, FL 

 

Total Price with All Options, Discount and Freight 

$20,466 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
$450 

$3,988 

$310 

$4,625 

$209 

$313 

$1031 

$834 

$156 

$194 

$956 

 
$33,532 

($7,289) 

 
Included 

Included 

$1,835 

 

$28,078 
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