

## NJPA PRICE QUOTE No. OZ042315-424-4

Yamil Lobo

Net 30 Days

120 Waldo Ave. Midland, MI 48642 Phone: (989) 495 – 9332 Fax: (989) 495 – 9342

11/21/15

Quote Date

10/12/15

Requested By: Dania Beach 1201 Stirling Rd Dania Beach, FL 33004 US End Customer: Same

 Quote Good Through
 Freight Terms
 Requested By
 Payment Terms

FOB Midland, MI

Qty	Item No	Description	Price
1	MI10259	4-Ton Falcon Asphalt Recycler & Hot Box Trailer	\$20,466
		12-Volt Battery	
		Triple Wall Construction and Fully Insulated	
		Automatic Temperature Control	
		Diesel Fuel Source	
		VIP Technology - Voltage Indicator and Protector Controller	
		Automatically Prevents Burner(s) from Operating Below Burner	
		Manufacturer's Required Voltage	
		One-Piece, Seamless Ceramic Combustion Chamber	
		Independently Certified 92% Fuel Efficiency	
		Tandem Axle Trailer Frame - 2" x 6" x 3/16" Tubular Steel	
		Diamond Tread Plate Hopper Access Platform	
		Conspicuity Tape	
		Included Options:	
	NJP0046	Battery Charger Package	\$450
	NJP0013	Oil Jacketed Hopper	\$3,988
	NJP0069	24-Hour Timer	\$310
	NJP0002	Dump Box (12-Volt Electric Over Hydraulic)	\$4,625
	NJP0004	Single Frame Extension	\$209
	NJP0024	LED Lighting Upgrade-Two Red Stop/Tail/Turn Lights Per Side	\$313
	NJP0021	Arrow Stick	\$1031
	NJP0043	Upgrade to ST235/80R 16" Tires - Load Range E	\$834
	NJP0067	One Hopper Access Step (2.5 x 12)	\$156
	NJP0045	Basket for Mounting Compactor or Roller (ID 24" x 24")	\$194
	NJP0056	Hoist with Heavy-Duty 12-Volt Winch (For Lifting 250 lbs.)	\$956
		NJPA List Price	\$33,532
		Discount off List Price	(\$7,289)
		Operator, Parts and Service Manual	
		One-Year Warranty	Included
		Freight to Dania Beach, FL	Included
			\$1,835
		Total Price with All Options, Discount and Freight	\$28,078